20
20
 Incasso LED quadrato extrapiatto
- LED ad alta efficienza
 Square extra flat recessed LED downlight
- High efficiency LED
 SQUARE
 Type Part N° Dimensions Colour °Kelvin Lumen Power Installation Packing box Weight
   (mm)    (W) hole (mm) dimensions (mm) (kg)
 SQUARE 100 NW BD10024QNW1B 100x100x28h Natural White 4200°K 303 6 90x90 200x190x60h 0,26
 SQUARE 100 WW BD10024QWW1B 100x100x28h Warm White 3000°K 286 6 90x90 200x190x60h 0,26
 SQUARE 150 NW BD15024QNW1B 150x150x28h Natural White 4200°K 727 11 125x125 250x240x60h 0,46
 SQUARE 150 WW BD15024QWW1B 150x150x28h Warm White 3000°K 686 11 125x125 250x240x60h 0,46
 SQUARE 180 NW BD18024QNW1B 180x180x28h Natural White 4200°K 1134 17 160x160 270x260x60h 0,59
 SQUARE 180 WW BD18024QWW1B 180x180x28h Warm White 4200°K 1070 17 160x160 270x260x60h 0,59
RAL 9010
 Incasso LED tondo alta potenza IP65
- LED ad alta efficienza
 Round IP65 high power recessed LED downlight
- High efficiency LED
 MIST
 Type Part N° Dimensions Colour Lumen Voltage Current Beam Power Installation Packing box Weight
   (mm)  (Lm) Max (V) Max (mA) ° Max (W) hole (mm) dimensions (mm) (kg)
 MIST SMALL NW BDCL103A08NB Ø 80x30h NW 4000°K 863 38 185 60° 8 Ø 70 115x110x75 0,25
 MIST SMALL WW BDCL103A08WB Ø 80x30h WW 3000°K 760 38 185 60° 8 Ø 70 115x110x75 0,25
 MIST LARGE NW BDCL103A13NB Ø 110x50h NW 4000°K 1318 38 300 60° 13 Ø 95 135x125x110 0,45
 MIST LARGE WW BDCL103A13WB Ø 110x50h WW 3000°K 1180 38 300 60° 13 Ø 95 135x125x110 0,45
PRODOTTI IN ESAURIMENTO
DISCONTINUED PRODUCTS (END SERIES)
 Incasso a LED tondo ad alta potenza
- Installazione semplice e veloce - Funziona direttamente a tensione di rete
 con alimentatore incorporato - Lunga durata
 Round extra powerful recessed LED downlight
- Easy and quick installation - Works directly with mains voltage (Built-in driver) - Long life time
 Type Part N° Dimensions Colour Lumen Input  Beam Power Installation Packing box Weight
   (mm)  (Lm) V ° Max (W) hole (mm) dimensions (mm) (kg)
 POP 115 NW BDL11508NW0B Ø 115x69h NW 4000°K 750 100÷240 100° 8 Ø 95 120x120x78h 0,20
 POP 145 NW BDL14510NW0B Ø 145x79h NW 4000°K 900 100÷240 100° 10 Ø 125 150x150x92h 0,25
 POP 175 NW BDL17513NW0B Ø 175x85h NW 4000°K 1200 100÷240 100° 13 Ø 150 180x180x96h 0,35
 POP 145 WW BDL14510WW0B Ø 145x79h WW 3000°K 850 100÷240 100° 10 Ø 125 150x150x92h 0,25
 POP 175 WW BDL17513WW0B Ø 175x85h WW 3000°K 1150 100÷240 100° 13 Ø 150 180x180x96h 0,35
 POP
187
Vedere pagina 186 per i kit che includono il driver LED - See page 186 for kits including LED driver
Vedere pagina 186 per i kit che includono il driver LED - See page 186 for kits including LED driver